Contents

Foreword by Donald Simonson
Acknowledgments
Introduction
The Dictionary
Essays
Classical and Contemporary Commercial Music: A Comparison by Jeannette LoVetri
Criteria for Selecting Repertoire by John Nix
Practicing 101: Ten Tips for Making the Most of Your Time between Lessons by Dean Southern
Coping with Musical Performance Anxiety by Heather Winter Hunnicutt
What Every Singer Needs to Know about Audio Technology by Matthew Edwards
Appendixes
Appendix A IPA Vowel Chart, Consonant Chart, and Symbol Chart
Appendix B Anatomy Diagrams
Appendix C  Fach Chart
Appendix D  Bel Canto: A Definition
Appendix E A History of Singing: A Timeline
Appendix F The Pulitzer Prize and Grawemeyer Award: Vocal Works
Appendix G The Tony Award for Best Musical
Appendix H  Essential Operas
Appendix | Major Song Cycles, Collections, and Sets
Appendix J  Listening to Singers
Appendix K The Singer’s Ten Steps to Wellness
Appendix L Medications and Their Effects on the Voice
Bibliography
Professional Organizations for Singers

About the Author

vii

207
213
219
223
231

239
243
247
249
251
253
255
257
259
261
263
265
285
301
305



