Contents

Foreword by Do	onald Simonson		ix
Acknowledgme	nts or selecte discipline has at its most level		xi
Introduction	of the West of the Communicate o		1
The Dictionary			3
Essays			
Classical and Contemporary Commercial Music: A Comparison by Jeannette LoVetri			207
Criteria for Selecting Repertoire by John Nix			213
Practicing 101: Ten Tips for Making the Most of Your Time between Lessons by Dean Southern			219
Coping with Musical Performance Anxiety by Heather Winter Hunnicutt			223
What Every Singer Needs to Know about Audio Technology by Matthew Edwards			231
Appendixes			
Appendix A	IPA Vowel Chart, Consonant Chart, and Symbol Chart		239
Appendix B	Anatomy Diagrams		243
Appendix C	Fach Chart		247
Appendix D	Bel Canto: A Definition		249
Appendix E	A History of Singing: A Timeline		251
Appendix F The Pulitzer Prize and Grawemeyer Award: Vocal Works		253	
Appendix G	pendix G The Tony Award for Best Musical		255
Appendix H	ndix H Essential Operas		257
Appendix I	Major Song Cycles, Collections, and Sets		259
Appendix J	Listening to Singers		261
Appendix K	The Singer's Ten Steps to Wellness		263
Appendix L	Medications and Their Effects on the Voice		265
Bibliography			285
Professional Organizations for Singers			301
About the Author			305